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DATE:- 22/67/2022  C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION
(MAIN)-2022 REGION: PUNE PAGE: - i

*k*%%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE)
ook ok ok

--------------- BUBIELTS wmwmmmmmmmmeummsnmmsnee  RESULT COMP
NO L X SUB CD SUB
CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS

"GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 31956 ST XAVIERS SCHOOL BHURKUD FALIA SILVASSA D&NH
15179464 M BENDALE PUSHKAR 184 085
241 086 e87 402 PASS
078 B2 079
Cl 066 A2 065 B2 057 D1 068 (2
15179465 M BENDE SHRAVAN 184 085
041 086 @87 402 PASS
084 B1 092
A2 070 B2 ©80 Bl 076 B2 ©80 Bl
15179466 M MALVIYA KSHITIJ 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
099 Al 097
Al 095 Al 095 Al ©94 Al ©90 A2
15179467 M MISHRA UTKARSH 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
084 Bl 084
Bl ©91 Al 084 A2 077 B2 073 (1
15179468 M PANDEY ADITYAKUMAR 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
086 Bl ©81
B2 041 D1 @65 B2 063 C2 @86 Bl
15179469 M PATEL DHRUVKUMAR 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
078 B2 068
D1 @45 D1 @59 C1 @79 B2 @69 (2
15179470 M PATEL JAYDEEPBHAI 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
0960 A2 089
A2 082 A2 881 Bl 9879 B2 089 A2
15179471 M PATEL RUDRAKUMAR 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
085 B1 088
A2 071 B2 085 A2 ©83 Bl @85 Bl
15179472 M PATHAN AHMADRAZAKHAN 184 085
041 086 e87 402 PASS
065 C2 077

C1 039 D2 @50 C2 042 D2 @62 D1




15179473 M TANISH RAJPUROHIT
241 086 087 402

B2 033 D2 044 D1 055 D1 065 D1
15179474 M RATHOD VANSH
041 086 087 402

B2 087 A2 074 B1 065 C2 971 o |
15179475 M ANURAG SINGH
041 086 087 402

C1 @55 C2 @53 C2 068 C1 068 c2
15179476 M ARYAN MANOJ SINGH
041 086 087 402

Al 090 Al 088 A2 094 Al 086 A2
15179477 M SHASWAT SINGH
041 086 087 402

Bl ©49 C2 053 C2 067 C1 082 Bl
15179478 M TANDEL MANAV
041 086 087 402

B2 060 C1 068 B2 085 B1 979 B2
15179479 M USTAD ARYAN
041 086 887 402

B2 048 D1 060 C1 072 C1 889 A2

15179480 F BHANGDIYA KHUSHALT
041 086 e87 402

A2 @89 A2 084 A2 082 B1 081 B1
15179481 F DIXIT STUTI
041 086 087 402

B2 ©82 A2 083 A2 093 A1 082 B1
15179482 F GIRI SWETA
041 086 087 402

Al ©83 A2 094 Al 095 A1 094 A1l
15179483 F KADU PIYUSHA
041 086 087 402

C1 066 B2 064 B2 064 C2 074 C1

15179484 F MAHYAVANSHI PRIYAKUMARI

241 086 @87 402

Al @97 Al 095 Al 098 Al 092 A1l
15179485 F MENON SWATI
041 086 087 402

A2 069 B2 060 C1 075 B2 984 B1
15179486 F PATEL KRISHNA
041 086 e87 402

C2 044 D1 042 D1 @46 D2 072 C1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

184

076

184

078

184

066

184

096

184

080

184

084

184

087

184

090

184

093

184

092

184

e84

184

096

184

089

184

065

B2

B2

c2

Al

B2

Bl

A2

A2

Al

Al

B1

Al

A2

c2

085

081

085

081

085

079

085

094

085

086

085

082

085

081

085

089

085

083

085

093

085

079

085

096

85

090

085

069
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DATE:- 22/07/2022  C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION
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#**k%k% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO
WISE GAZETTE) ***xx

----------------- SUBJECTS=-=--=--=========u=ozooo  RESULT coMP
NO L X SUB CD SUB
CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 31956 ST XAVIERS SCHOOL BHURKUD FALIA SILVASSA D&NH
15179487 F PEREIRA LEONA 184 085
241 086 087 402 PASS
098 Al 097
Al 090 Al 087 A2 093 Al 090 A2
15179488 F RANAGOL JYOTI 184 085
241 086 087 402 PASS
081 Bl @87
B1 879 Al @65 B2 066 C1l 9076 B2
15179489 F RATHOD HETVI 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
891 A2 087

Bl 676 B1 085 A2 078 B2 083 Bl

15179490 F SHAIKH MAHEK 184 @85
241 086 087 402 PASS
675 B2 072
C2 034 D2 050 C2 054 D1 69 C2
15179491 F SOLANKI MANSVI 184 @85
041 086 087 402 PASS
099 Al 098
Al 893 Al @95 Al @95 Al 096 Al
15179492 F TIYA GEORGE 184 085
241 086 - 087 402 ' PASS
084 Bl 064
D1 ©79 Al 968 B2 670 C1 ©74 C1
15179493 F VERMA PANSY 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
097 Al 097
Al 092 Al ©97 Al 098 Al 100 Al
15179494 M BHANDARI MANN 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
062 C2 054
D2 837 D2 041 D1 053 D1 064 D1
15179495 M BHANDARY PRANIT 184 085
241 086 087 402 PASS
859 D1 e54

D2 @51 B2 @064 B2 B©58 C2 066 C2
15179496 M BHOITE YASH 184 085




041 086 087 402

A2 992 Al 895 Al @95 Al 089 A2
15179497 M CHOUDHARY ARVIND
241 286 087 402

C1l e47 C1 e4e D1 @52 D1 @71 C1
15179498 M CHOUDHARY HARSH
041 086 087 402

D1 €49 C2 @58 C1 @55 D1 @72 C1
15179499 M CHOUDHARY LALIT
241 086 087 402

C2 985 Al 086 A2 993 Al @81 B1

15179500 M CHAUDHARY RISHIKUMAR
041 086 Q87 402

Bl ©84 A2 090 A2 085 Bl 090 A2
15179501 M DHAKAD DIPESH
402 086 087 041

C2 @70 C2 049 (C2 068 C1 029 E
15179502 M GEHLOT SIDDHARTH
241 086 e87 402

C1 @39 D1 ©52 C2 049 D2 ©78 B2
15179563 M GHUMARE DEVRAJ
041 086 087 402

A2 @85 A2 995 Al @84 Bl 095 Al

15179504 M MUMMADI REDDY VARUN TEJA

041 086 @87 402

C1 088 A2 087 A2 086 Bl @88 A2
15179565 M ASTLE WILSON NATHAN
041 086 087 402

B2 069 B2 086 A2 078 B2 084 Bl
15179506 M PATEL KAVYA
041 086 087 402

B2 076 B1 089 A2 091 A2 090 A2
15179507 M PATEL SAMARTH
241 086 087 402

D1 ©56 B2 @60 C1 @75 B2 077 B2
15179508 M RAJPUT RAGHVENDRASINGH
041 086 087 402

Bl @61 C1 @87 A2 @70 C1 089 A2
15179509 M YASHRAJ THAKOR
041 086 087 402

Bl ©71 B2 089 A2 086 Bl 092 Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REDDY

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

086
184
060
184
072
184

076

184
081
184
oe7
184
064
184
090
184
084
184
076
184
087
184
066
184
078
184

083

Bl

D1

C1

B2

B1

c2

Cc2

A2

B2

A2

c2

B2

B1

091

085

@75

085

067

@85

071

085

085

085

073

085

076

085

089

085

077

85

©30

085

083

085

061

@85

085

@85

086
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¥**k% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO
WISE GAZETTE) *¥#xx

----------------- SUBJECTS-~=-===e-cucecmcocoooo.  RESULT CoMP
NO L X SUB CD SUB
CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 31956 ST XAVIERS SCHOOL BHURKUD FALIA SILVASSA D&NH
15179510 F CHUDASAMA PALAK 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
083 B1 @86
Bl @69 B2 075 Bl ©72 C1 078 B2
15179511 F DASHORE SONAKSHI 184 885
041 086 087 402 PASS
091 A2 097
Al 089 A2 @95 Al 091 A2 092 Al
15179512 F GOWDA HARSHITA DODDASWAMY 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
087 A2 086
Bl €58 C1 071 B2 @65 C2 080 B1
15179513 F KACHHAD DIMPLE 184 085
241 086 087 402 PASS
067 C2 076
C1 673 A2 973 Bl ©64 C2 074 C1
15179514 F ADITI KHEDAR 184 e85
241 086 087 402 PASS
072 C1 @790
C2 847 C1 @53 C2 @64 C2 079 B2
15179515 F MEHTA YASHVI 184 085
041 086 Q87 402 PASS
‘ ‘ 091 A2 @93
Al 069 B2 088 A2 081 B1 ©88 A2
15179516 F DIYA PANDEY 184 085
241 086 087 402 PASS
095 Al @94
Al ©92 Al 088 A2 091 A2 088 A2
15179517 F PRATIKSHA RATH 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
086 Bl 091
A2 978 Bl 089 A2 877 B2 094 Al
15179518 F SAHOO JOSHITA . 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS
076 B2 @73

C2 @40 D2 855 C2 @61 C2 071 C1
15179519 F SOLANKI GIRAKSHA 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS




A2 981 A2 087 A2 081 Bl 087 A2

15179520 F SONA SANTHOSH
241 086 087 402

D2 ©37 D1 @47 D1 @49 D2 @75 B2
15179521 F SILVIA SURAJ
041 086 087 402

Bl 046 D1 068 B2 ©78 B2 092 Al
15179522 F THAKAR HETVI
041 086 087 402

A2 056 C1 078 Bl 074 B2 081 B1
15179523 F THAKUR PU3JA
041 086 087 402

Bl @81 A2 ©79 B1 ©75 B2 088 A2
15179524 M GIRASE PARTH
041 086 087 402

C1l e48 D1 ©58 C1 @58 C2 @69 C2
15179525 M KACHHAD AVINASH
041 086 087 402

C2 054 C2 075 Bl 064 C2 @76 B2
15179526 M KURKUTIYA AYUSH
041 086 087 402

D1 049 C2 049 C2 064 C2 064 D1
15179527 M GLENN MASCARENHAS
241 086 087 402

Bl @96 Al @95 Al ©92 A2 092 A1l
15179528 M NAIR AARNAV
041 086 e87 402

A2 983 A2 090 A2 ©78 B2 @89 A2
15179529 M HEET PARMAR
041 086 087 402

C1l 067 B2 ©79 Bl @82 Bl ©85 Bl

15179530 M PATEL BHAVIN
241 086 @87 402

D1 @55 B2 @54 C2 @57 D1 ©77 B2
15179531 M PATEL KRRISHKUMAR
041 086 087 402

C2 862 C1 @77 B1 066 C1 @79 B2
15179532 M PATIL DIVYESH
041 086 087 402

C1l ©95 Al 082 B1 087 A2 085 Bl
)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

087

184

066

184

084

184

075

184

Q74

184

075

184

Q77

184

056

184

092

184

096

184

875

184

@76

184

083

184

071

A2

c2

B1

B2

1

B2

B2

D1

Al

Al

B2

B2

B1

C1

089

085

056

085

087

085

088

085

086

085

077

085

073

885

067

085

087

085

@92

085

078

085

068

085

074

085

078




DATE:- 22/07/2022 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION
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¥*%%* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO
WISE GAZETTE) ***%*x

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE

----------------- SUBJECTS-==----ommmeooo__ .. RESULT COMP
NO k% SUB CD SUB
CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB

MKS GR MKS

GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 31956 ST XAVIERS SCHOOL BHURKUD FALIA SILVASSA D&NH
15179533 M PRAJAPATI ANISHKUMAR 184 085
241 086 087 402 PASS
078 B2 080
B2 061 B1 057 C1 @70 C1 088 A2
15179534 M TANMAY GANESHBHAI ROHIT 184 285
041 086 087 402 PASS
090 A2 085
B1 ©79 B1 080 Bl 077 B2 982 B1
15179535 M SHAH ARYAN 184 085
041 086 @87 402 PASS
094 Al 093
Al 084 A2 995 Al 093 Al 096 A1l
15179536 M SHARMA PRABHAT 184 085
041 086 87 402 PASS
093 Al 092
A2 096 Al 095 Al 092 A2 094 A1l
15179537 M SHENOY VASUDEV 184 e85
041 086 087 402 PASS
090 A2 082
B2 068 B2 092 A2 077 B2 089 A2
15179538 M WALUNJ VEDANT 184 e85
041 086 087 402 PASS
072 C1 073
C2 069 B2 087 A2 073 C1 @82 B1
15179539 F ANDHER NIHARIKA 184 085
041 086 287 402 PASS
080 B2 067

D1 ©51 C2 067 B2 069 C1 080 B1

15179540 F BHATT RIYA 184 085
041 086 a87 402 PASS
©93 Al 088
A2 080 Bl 087 A2 092 A2 079 B2
15179541 F CHAUHAN MAHIMA 184 @85
041 086 087 402 PASS
082 Bl 086

B1 ©57 C1 083 A2 074 B2 086 A2
15179542 F CHUDASAMA SHAKSHI 184 085
041 086 087 402 PASS




Bl 886 A2 089 A2 089 A2 082 Bl
15179543 F DESAI JITISHA
041 086 087 402

A2 079 Bl 992 A2 088 A2 @94 Al
15179544  F DSOUZA MICHELLE
041 086 087 402

C2 957 C1 @73 Bl 073 C1 @81 Bl
15179545 F GUPTA RUPAL
041 086 087 402

B1 099 Al @92 A2 086 Bl 090 A2
15179546  F LAD HEMALI
041 086 @87 402

D1 040 D2 @53 C2 051 D1 @73 (1
15179547 F MUTHAL SRUSHTI
041 086 087 402

B1l 080 Bl @96 Al 079 B2 089 A2
15179548 F MYLAPALLI SWATHI
041 086 @87 402

Al 076 Bl @96 Al 093 Al @94 Al
15179549 F NANDI BIPASA
241 086 087 402

Bl @58 Bl ©59 C1 065 C2 081 Bl

15179556 F PANDEY ANAMIKA
041 086 087 402

B2 @52 C2 078 Bl ©81 Bl @76 B2
15179551 F SANDRA SUSAN
041 086 087 402

A2 ©85 A2 098 Al 993 Al 097 Al
15179552 F SUKHADIYA MAHI
041 086 @87 402

Al 086 A2 893 Al @90 A2 098 Al
15179553 F MEDHAVI VERMA
041 086 087 402

A2 886 A2 098 Al 092 A2 @95 Al
15179554  F AYUSHI HEMENDRA
041 086 087 402

C1 ©58 C1 081 B1 869 C1 ©83 Bl

15179555 F NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA A I

241 086 087 402

D1 044 C2 040 D1 042 D2 e6l D1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

083

184

096

184

080

184

090

184

077

184

076

184

096

184

285

184

877

184

093

184

095

184

@93

184

087

184

856

Bl

Al

B2

A2

B2

B2

Al

Bl

B2

Al

Al

Al

A2

D1

087

085

090

085

070

085

087

085

066

085

086

085

Q@97

085

086

085
082
085
091
085
097
085
092
085
e77
085

eel




TOTAL CANDIDATES : 92 TOTAL PASS : 92 TOTAL COMPTT. : @ TOTAL
ESSENTIAL REPEAT : © TOTAL ABSENT : el

| al
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